
Tournament: Semilampo 10-12-2006 
Roma                 - 10122006,10122006 
 
Position at round 7 
 
Pos score ID  NAME                    | Rat  Prat Nat |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1  6.5   1   A TOMESCU VLAD         | 2467 2196  EE |   26.50  
  2  5.0   6   D FAILLI RICCARDO      | 1892 1989  RM |   26.50  
  3  5.0   4   D CIOCE ENRICO         | 1937 1994  RM |   26.00  
  4  4.5  16  NC DARLEA COSTANTIN     | 1440 1978 ROM |   26.50  
  5  4.5   3  CM TUDORACHE MARIAN     | 2069 1952 ROM |   24.50  
  6  4.0   5   D DE-CAROLIS MAURIZIO  | 1913 1889  RM |   26.50  
  7  4.0   2   C VIGNATO GIOVANNI     | 2108 1902  RM |   26.00  
  8  4.0  10   F MAGGI LUIGI          | 1596 1813  RM |   22.50  
  9  3.5  13   F MAGGI FABRIZIO       | 1536 1794  RM |   27.00  
 10  3.5   8   E TESTA ADRIANO        | 1701 1659  RM |   21.00  
 11  3.0   7  1N PRUDENZANO RUGGERO   | 1820 1726  RM |   25.00  
 12  3.0   9  2N CALABRINI ALESSANDRO | 1608 1570  RM |   21.00  
 13  3.0  14  3N CASAVECCHIA ALBERTO  | 1533 1662  RM |   19.50  
 14  3.0  11   E BOLOG IACINT         | 1589 1573  RM |   18.50  
 15  2.5  18   F MARZIO MARIO         | 1438 1480  RM |   16.50  
 16  2.0  15  3N CAPPARELLI STEFANO   | 1500 1427  RM |   22.50  
 17  2.0  12  1N FILIGHEDDU MAURO     | 1583 1467  SS |   19.50  
 18  0.0  17  NC CIOLFI STEFANO       | 1440  830  RM |   18.00  
 
 
 
 
 
Tournament: Semilampo 10-12-2006 
Roma                 - 10122006,10122006 
 
Cross Table at round 7 
 
 ID NAME                 Rat  Tit Nat  Scr |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 TOMESCU VLAD         2467   A  EE  6.5 | +B10  +W6   +B4   +W5   +B2   =B16  +W13   
  2 VIGNATO GIOVANNI     2108   C  RM  4.0 | =W11  +B10  +W7   =B3   -W1   -B6   +W14   
  3 TUDORACHE MARIAN     2069  CM ROM  4.5 | +B12  +W8   -B5   =W2   +B6   -B4   +W7    
  4 CIOCE ENRICO         1937   D  RM  5.0 | +W13  +B7   -W1   -B16  +B9   +W3   +B5    
  5 DE-CAROLIS MAURIZIO  1913   D  RM  4.0 | +B14  +W9   +W3   -B1   -W16  +B7   -W4    
  6 FAILLI RICCARDO      1892   D  RM  5.0 | +W15  -B1   +W13  +B8   -W3   +W2   +B16   
  7 PRUDENZANO RUGGERO   1820  1N  RM  3.0 | +B16  -W4   -B2   +W18  +B14  -W5   -B3    
  8 TESTA ADRIANO        1701   E  RM  3.5 | +W17  -B3   +W12  -W6   =B10  -B13  +W15   
  9 CALABRINI ALESSANDRO 1608  2N  RM  3.0 | +B18  -B5   -W16  +B12  -W4   -B11  +W17   
 10 MAGGI LUIGI          1596   F  RM  4.0 | -W1   -W2   +B15  =B13  =W8   +B17  +W11   
 11 BOLOG IACINT         1589   E  RM  3.0 | =B2   -W12  =B18  -W14  +B15  +W9   -B10   
 12 FILIGHEDDU MAURO     1583  1N  SS  2.0 | -W3   +B11  -B8   -W9   +W17  -B14  -W18   
 13 MAGGI FABRIZIO       1536   F  RM  3.5 | -B4   +W14  -B6   =W10  +B18  +W8   -B1    
 14 CASAVECCHIA ALBERTO  1533  3N  RM  3.0 | -W5   -B13  +W17  +B11  -W7   +W12  -B2    
 15 CAPPARELLI STEFANO   1500  3N  RM  2.0 | -B6   -W16  -W10  +B17  -W11  +B18  -B8    
 16 DARLEA COSTANTIN     1440  NC ROM  4.5 | -W7   +B15  +B9   +W4   +B5   =W1   -W6    
 17 CIOLFI STEFANO       1440  NC  RM  0.0 | -B8   -W18  -B14  -W15  -B12  -W10  -B9    
 18 MARZIO MARIO         1438   F  RM  2.5 | -W9   +B17  =W11  -B7   -W13  -W15  +B12   
 
 
 
 
 
Tournament: Semilampo 10-12-2006 
Roma                 - 10122006,10122006 
 
Rating variation at round 7 
 



  ID  NAME                  K   Rat     var   Per.Rat 
--------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  TOMESCU VLAD          20  2467     6     2196 
   2  VIGNATO GIOVANNI      30  2108   -27     1902 
   3  TUDORACHE MARIAN      30  2069   -21     1952 
   4  CIOCE ENRICO          30  1937    21     1994 
   5  DE-CAROLIS MAURIZIO   30  1913    -3     1889 
   6  FAILLI RICCARDO       30  1892    30     1989 
   7  PRUDENZANO RUGGERO    30  1820   -21     1726 
   8  TESTA ADRIANO         30  1701   -15     1659 
   9  CALABRINI ALESSANDRO  30  1608   -15     1570 
  10  MAGGI LUIGI           30  1596    30     1813 
  11  BOLOG IACINT          30  1589   -15     1573 
  12  FILIGHEDDU MAURO      30  1583   -42     1467 
  13  MAGGI FABRIZIO        30  1536    39     1794 
  14  CASAVECCHIA ALBERTO   30  1533    18     1662 
  15  CAPPARELLI STEFANO    30  1500   -24     1427 
  16  DARLEA COSTANTIN      30  1440    99     1978 
  17  CIOLFI STEFANO        30  1440   -69      830 
  18  MARZIO MARIO          30  1438     6     1480 
 


